


5017004

5017005

5047001

5047002

5087001

5437002

11017002

11047001

11067001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

Vardhman Acrylics Limited

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Vindhya Papers

Srinil Enterprise

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

9413

2301

183

205

1520

817

4810

126

133

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

9413

2301

183

205

1520

817

4810

126

7417

1813

183

205

1520

620

3790

126

4610

4610

4610

4501

4501

3123

4610

4610

3509

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PIMPALGAON OC

PIMPALGAON OC

PIMPALGAON OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

PADMAPUR OC

PIMPALGAON OC

PIMPALGAON OC

TAWA II

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9   CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G6   STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

9413

2301

183

205

1520

417

400

4810

126

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

7417

1813

183

205

1520

305

315

3790

126

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.787938244

.787938244

1

1

1

.731689471

.787938244

.787938244

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1996

488

0

0

0

197

1020

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAR-17 ROUND 1



11067001

11107001

11127001

11127003

11147001

11147002

11147003

11147005

11157004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Srinil Enterprise

Raymond Limited

Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.

Vindhyachal Distilleries Pvt.Ltd.

Bhansali Engineering Polymers Ltd.

Hanuman Chromocoates Ltd.

Kasyap Sweetners Ltd.

Tirupati Starch & Chemicals Ltd.

Itarsi Oils and flours  Pvt. Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

133

1167

400

243

88

48

205

410

576

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

133

1166

400

243

88

48

205

410

133

919

400

243

88

48

205

410

3509

4610

3355

3341

3223

3355

3509

3509

3506

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

TAWA II

PIMPALGAON OC

SHIVPURI OC PATCHES

NEHARIA UG

SAONER MINE NO. III

SHIVPURI OC PATCHES

TAWA II

TAWA II

TAWA

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G6   STEAM

G9 CRUROM

G7G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G7G9 MIX

G6   STEAM

G6   STEAM

G7 STEAM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

133

1166

400

243

88

48

205

410

176

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

133

919

400

243

88

48

205

410

176

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

.787938244

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

247

0

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAR-17 ROUND 1



11157004

11157005

11157007

11157009

11157013

11157014

11197001

11197002

11237001

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Itarsi Oils and flours  Pvt. Ltd.

Khandwa Oils (a unit of Itarsi Oils and Flours Pvt

Kriti Nutrients Ltd.

Girdharilal Sugar and Allied Industries Ltd.

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd.(Gate No.3)

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit)

Prestige Feed Mills Ltd.

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (VF Unit)

Tata International Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

576

320

325

111

849

1619

485

865

99

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

576

320

325

111

849

1619

485

865

576

320

325

111

849

1619

485

865

3509

4610

3615

3509

3210

3327

3341

3327

3327

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

TAWA II

PIMPALGAON OC

PAONI OC

TAWA II

BHANEGAON

MATHANI

NEHARIA UG

MATHANI

MATHANI

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G6   STEAM

G9 CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G6   STEAM

G12 CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

400

320

325

111

849

1019

600

485

865

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

400

320

325

111

849

1019

600

485

865

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 3

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAR-17 ROUND 1



11237001

11287001

12017002

12017003

12017009

12017011

12018011

12037001

12037002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Tata International Ltd.

M.P.Veneers Pvt. Ltd.

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Manikgarh Cement

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

99

45

749

16083

1750

1569

7221

20250

29439

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

99

45

749

16083

1750

1569

7221

14250

99

45

749

13962

1750

1569

5284

10106

3509

3509

4501

3210

4610

4518

4630

3615

3123

3619

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

TAWA II

TAWA II

UMRER OC

BHANEGAON

PIMPALGAON OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

PAONI OC

PADMAPUR OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G6   STEAM

G6   STEAM

G8G10 MIX

G12 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G9   CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

99

45

749

6083

10000

750

1000

1569

7221

14250

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

99

45

749

6083

7879

750

1000

1569

5284

10106

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

.787938244

1

1

1

.731689471

.709219858

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

2121

0

0

1937

4144

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 4

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAR-17 ROUND 1



12037002

12037003

12037004

12047002

12047003

12047004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Hardoli Paper Mills Ltd.

Indus Paper Boards Pvt. Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

29439

25000

11939

17190

156

145

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

29400

25000

11938

17190

156

145

27229

19503

10193

15800

156

145

3120

3167

3177

3602

3603

4630

3123

3602

3604

3619

4501

3612

3619

4501

3120

3123

3167

3177

3602

3604

4501

4501

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

DRC UG 4

NANDGAON

MANA

BALLARPUR UG

BALLARPUR OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

PADMAPUR OC

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

UMRER OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

UMRER OC

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G9 MIX

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G6G7 MIX

G7G9 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G6G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

3000

1350

1350

15000

2400

6300

6000

1000

4000

11000

3000

2438

6000

3500

2000

1000

1000

1000

4190

8000

156

145

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

2824

776

776

14859

1694

6300

3711

991

4000

7801

3000

2438

4255

3500

1882

619

574

574

4151

8000

156

145

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.941176471

.574468085

.574468085

.990589401

.705882353

1

.618556701

.990589401

1

.709219858

1

1

.709219858

1

.941176471

.618556701

.574468085

.574468085

.990589401

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

33

34

35

36

37

38

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2171

5497

1745

1390

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 5

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAR-17 ROUND 1



12047005

12047006

12047007

12047008

12047009

12047010

12048001

12067002

12067005

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Nice Papers Limited

Rasik Papers

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

NECO Ceramics Ltd.

Swastik Pipe Industries

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

339

645

897

1573

288

124

1538

24

174

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

339

645

897

1573

288

124

1538

24

339

645

897

1573

288

124

1538

24

4501

4501

3212

3222

4501

4501

4501

4501

4501

4518

4501

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SAONER UG II

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

UMRER OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G7G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

339

645

500

200

197

1573

288

124

1000

538

24

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

339

645

500

200

197

1573

288

124

1000

538

24

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 6

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAR-17 ROUND 1



12067005

12077003

12077005

12147003

12157005

12167001

12167002

12197001

12197002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Swastik Pipe Industries

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd.

NB Entrepreneurs

Maharashtra Carbon Pvt. Ltd.

Shyamkala Agro Processors Pvt. Ltd.

Aerocom Cushions Pvt. Ltd.

Hartex Tubes Private Ltd.

B'KAR Products

Candico (I) Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

174

377

52

115

232

33

45

87

184

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

174

377

52

115

232

33

45

87

174

377

52

115

232

33

45

87

3167

4501

4501

3167

4501

4501

4501

4501

4501

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

NANDGAON

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

NANDGAON

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8 STEAM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

174

377

52

115

232

33

45

87

184

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

174

377

52

115

232

33

45

87

184

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 7

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAR-17 ROUND 1



12197002

12197003

12197004

12227001

12267004

12267006

12267009

12267018

12267020

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Candico (I) Ltd.

Niraj Food Products

The Maharashtra Agro-Ind.Development Corpn.Lt

Bhandara Minerals Pvt. Ltd.

Hindustan Composites Ltd.

Mahalaxmi Dhatu Udyog (P) Ltd.

Rajaram Steel Industries Pvt. Ltd.

Ujjawal Ispat Pvt. Ltd.

Yash Forgings Pvt. Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

184

39

39

110

115

90

187

90

51

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

184

39

39

110

115

90

187

90

51

184

39

39

110

115

90

187

90

51

4501

4501

4501

4501

4501

4501

4501

4501

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

39

39

110

115

90

187

90

51

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

39

39

110

115

90

187

90

51

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 8

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAR-17 ROUND 1



12287002

12287003

12297002

12297004

12297005

12297006

12297007

12407001

12407002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Shree Baidyanath Ayurved Bhawan Pvt.Ltd.

Ankit Pulps & Boards Pvt.Ltd.

Chawhan Tiles & Pipe Industries

Gramodaya Sangh

Kothari Potteries and Tile works

Priti & Prashant Industries

Gima Manufacturing Pvt.Ltd.(Pipe & Tiles Div.11)

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

225

43

93

9

39

99

93

4800

14250

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

225

43

93

9

39

99

93

4800

225

43

93

9

39

99

93

3949

4501

4501

3167

3167

3167

3167

3167

3105

3123

4610

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

NANDGAON

NANDGAON

NANDGAON

NANDGAON

NANDGAON

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

PADMAPUR OC

PIMPALGAON OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G11 CRUROM

G9   CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

225

43

93

9

39

99

93

1000

800

3000

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

225

43

93

9

39

99

93

1000

585

2364

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.731689471

.787938244

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

851

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 9

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAR-17 ROUND 1



12407002

12428007

12437002

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

14250

5229

125

13667

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

14250

5229

125

8450

12118

3826

125

7889

3105

3120

3123

3615

3619

3123

4501

3123

3225

3283

3603

3615

4501

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PADMAPUR OC

UMRER OC

PADMAPUR OC

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

BALLARPUR OC

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G10G11 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G9   CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G7G9 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G7G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

2500

3500

2000

2250

4000

5229

125

700

1700

3000

1000

350

1700

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

2500

3294

1237

2250

2837

3826

125

433

1700

3000

706

350

1700

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

.941176471

.618556701

1

.709219858

.731689471

1

.618556701

1

1

.705882353

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

72

73

74

75

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2132

1403

0

561

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 10

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAR-17 ROUND 1



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAR-17
Page No : 1

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3105

3105

3120

3123

3123

3167

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G10G11C

G11_5C

G8G9M

G9G9M

G9_5N

G8_1N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G10G11 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G9   CRUROM

G8 STEAM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

2500

5000

8000

6000

10000

622

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12407002

12407001

12037002

12047002

12407002

12037003

12047002

12407002

12457004

5437002

12018011

12407001

12428007

12067005

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Maratha Cement Works

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Swastik Pipe Industries

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

2500

1000

3000

2000

3500

6000

1000

2000

700

417

7221

800

5229

174

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

2500

1000

2824

1882

3294

3711

619

1237

433

305

5284

585

3826

174

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2500

1000

8500

9700

13667

2500

1000

8000

6000

10000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

.9411764706

.9411764706

.9411764706

.6185567010

.6185567010

.6185567010

.6185567010

.7316894710

.7316894710

.7316894710

.7316894710

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAR-17
Page No : 2

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3167

3167

3177

3210

3212

3222

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

NANDGAON

NANDGAON

MANA

BHANEGAON

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SAONER UG II

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8_1N

G8_2N

G9_2N

G12_5N

G7G9M

G8_1N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8 STEAM

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G12 CRUROM

G7G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

622

1350

1350

30000

6000

2700

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12147003

12297002

12297004

12297005

12297006

12297007

12037002

12047002

12037002

12047002

11157013

12017003

12047007

12047007

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Maharashtra Carbon Pvt. Ltd.

Chawhan Tiles & Pipe Industries

Gramodaya Sangh

Kothari Potteries and Tile works

Priti & Prashant Industries

Gima Manufacturing Pvt.Ltd.(Pipe & Tiles Div.11)

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd.(Gate No.3)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

115

93

9

39

99

93

1350

1000

1350

1000

849

6083

500

200

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

115

93

9

39

99

93

776

574

776

574

849

6083

500

200

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

622

2350

2350

6932

500

622

1350

1350

6932

500

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

.5744680851

.5744680851

.5744680851

.5744680851

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAR-17
Page No : 3

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3222

3223

3225

3283

3327

3341

3355

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

SAONER UG II

SAONER MINE NO. III

INDER CONVERSION TO OC

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

MATHANI

NEHARIA UG

SHIVPURI OC PATCHES

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8_1N

G8_1N

G7G9M

G10G11M

G8G9M

G8_1N

G7G9M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G7G9 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G7G9 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

2700

4000

3900

5000

3000

5000

5000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

11147001

12457004

12457004

11157014

11197001

11197002

11127003

11157014

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Bhansali Engineering Polymers Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit)

Prestige Feed Mills Ltd.

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (VF Unit)

Vindhyachal Distilleries Pvt.Ltd.

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit)

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

88

1700

3000

1019

485

865

243

600

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

88

1700

3000

1019

485

865

243

600

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

200

88

1700

3000

2369

843

200

88

1700

3000

2369

843

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAR-17
Page No : 4

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3355

3506

3509

3602

3603

3604

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

SHIVPURI OC PATCHES

TAWA

TAWA II

BALLARPUR UG

BALLARPUR OC

SASTI UG

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G7G9M

G7_1N

G6_1N

G6G7M

G7G9M

G8G8M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G7G9 MIX

G7 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G6G7 MIX

G7G9 MIX

G8G8 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

5000

3000

2400

20000

2400

19889

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

11127001

11147002

11157004

11047001

11067001

11147003

11147005

11157004

11157009

11237001

11287001

12037002

12037003

12047002

12037002

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.

Hanuman Chromocoates Ltd.

Itarsi Oils and flours  Pvt. Ltd.

Vindhya Papers

Srinil Enterprise

Kasyap Sweetners Ltd.

Tirupati Starch & Chemicals Ltd.

Itarsi Oils and flours  Pvt. Ltd.

Girdharilal Sugar and Allied Industries Ltd.

Tata International Ltd.

M.P.Veneers Pvt. Ltd.

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

400

48

176

126

133

205

410

400

111

99

45

15000

1000

4190

2400

1000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

400

48

176

126

133

205

410

400

111

99

45

14859

991

4151

1694

706

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

448

176

1529

20190

3400

448

176

1529

20001

2400

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.9905894007

.9905894007

.9905894007

.7058823529

.7058823529

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAR-17
Page No : 5

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3604

3612

3615

3619

4501

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

SASTI UG

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

UMRER OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G8M

G6G9M

G8G9M

G8G9M

G8G10M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8G8 MIX

G6G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

19889

20000

10000

25000

29739

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037003

12047002

12037004

11157007

12017011

12407002

12457004

12037001

12037003

12037004

12407002

5047002

5087001

12017002

12037003

12037004

12047003

12047004

12047005

12047006

12047007

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Maratha Cement Works

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

ACC Limited

Kriti Nutrients Ltd.

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Manikgarh Cement

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

Vardhman Acrylics Limited

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

Hardoli Paper Mills Ltd.

Indus Paper Boards Pvt. Ltd.

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

4000

8000

2438

325

1569

2250

350

14250

11000

6000

4000

205

1520

749

3000

3500

156

145

339

645

197

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

4000

8000

2438

325

1569

2250

350

10106

7801

4255

2837

205

1520

749

3000

3500

156

145

339

645

197

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

12000

2438

4494

35250

12000

2438

4494

24999

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.7092198582

.7092198582

.7092198582

.7092198582

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAR-17
Page No : 6

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

4501

4518

4610

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

PIMPALGAON OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G10M

G8G10M

G9_5N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

29739

10000

25000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12047008

12047009

12047010

12048001

12067002

12077003

12077005

12157005

12167001

12167002

12197001

12197002

12197003

12197004

12227001

12267004

12267006

12267009

12267018

12267020

12287002

12287003

12437002

12457004

12017009

12048001

5017004

5017005

5047001

5437002

11017002

11107001

11157005

12017003

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Nice Papers Limited

Rasik Papers

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

NECO Ceramics Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd.

NB Entrepreneurs

Shyamkala Agro Processors Pvt. Ltd.

Aerocom Cushions Pvt. Ltd.

Hartex Tubes Private Ltd.

B'KAR Products

Candico (I) Ltd.

Niraj Food Products

The Maharashtra Agro-Ind.Development Corpn.Lt

Bhandara Minerals Pvt. Ltd.

Hindustan Composites Ltd.

Mahalaxmi Dhatu Udyog (P) Ltd.

Rajaram Steel Industries Pvt. Ltd.

Ujjawal Ispat Pvt. Ltd.

Yash Forgings Pvt. Ltd.

Shree Baidyanath Ayurved Bhawan Pvt.Ltd.

Ankit Pulps & Boards Pvt.Ltd.

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant)

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Raymond Limited

Khandwa Oils (a unit of Itarsi Oils and Flours Pvt

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Name

Name

Name

1573

288

124

1000

24

377

52

232

33

45

87

184

39

39

110

115

90

187

90

51

225

43

125

1700

750

538

9413

2301

183

400

4810

1166

320

10000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

1573

288

124

1000

24

377

52

232

33

45

87

184

39

39

110

115

90

187

90

51

225

43

125

1700

750

538

7417

1813

183

315

3790

919

320

7879

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

17289

1288

17289

1288

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.7879382438

.7879382438

1

.7879382438

.7879382438

.7879382438

1

.7879382438

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAR-17
Page No : 7

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

4610

4630

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

PIMPALGAON OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G9_5N

G9G10M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G9 CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

25000

10000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12407001

12017009

12037002

Party Code

Party Code

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Name

Name

3000

1000

6300

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

2364

1000

6300

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

31593

7300

25000

7300

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.7879382438

1

1

Ratio

Ratio



__

Page 1

STATEMENT-C1

AREA / COLLIERY GRADE SIZE

CHANDRAPUR AREA
3105 DURGAPUR OC (COST PLUS) G11 CRUROM (-100 MM) 4000
3127 BHATADI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 20000

SUB TOTAL 24000
NAGPUR AREA

3222 SAONER UG – II G8 STEAM 2500
3223 SAONER MINE NO.– III G8 STEAM 3912
3212 GONDEGAON OC G7G9 MIX 5500
3225 INDER OCM G7G9 MIX 2200
3283 KAMPTEE OC G10G11 MIX 2000
3210 BHANEGAON OC G12 CRUROM (-100 mm) 23068

SUB TOTAL 39180
UMRER AREA

4501 UMRER OC G8G10 MIX 12450
4518 MAKARDHOKRA I OC G8G10 MIX 8712

SUB TOTAL 21162
BALLARPUR AREA

3604 SASTI UG G6G8 MIX 7889
3605 SASTI OC G8G10 MIX 17200
3612 GOURI EXPN OC G6G9 MIX 17562
3615 POUNI OC G8G9 MIX 5506

SUB TOTAL 48157
WANI (NORTH)

4630 BHANDEWADA  INCLINE G9G10 MIX 2700
4605 UKNI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 30000
4670 KUMBHARKHANI INCLINE G8G8 MIX 10000

SUB TOTAL 42700
PENCH AREA

3341 NEHARIA UG G8 STEAM 4157
3327 MATHANI UG G8G9 MIX 631
3347 BARKUI OC G9G9 MIX 4500
3333 NEW SETHIA G7G9 MIX 3000
3355 SHIVPURI OC PATHCES G7G9 MIX 4552

SUB TOTAL 16840
PATHARKHERA AREA

3506 TAWA G7 STEAM 2824
3509 TAWA – II G6 STEAM 871
3509 TAWA – II G7 CRUROM (-100 MM) 9000

SUB TOTAL 12695
G.TOTAL  (Road) 204734

THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION OF COAL FOR CSA 
CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN THE SECOND ROUND FOR THE  MONTH 

OF MAR'17
COLLIERY 
CODE NO.

OFFER QTY (in 
MT)



GROUP NO. FSA GRADE S.NO. CUSTOMER CODE CUSTOMER NAME MSQ COLLIERY CODE ELIGIBLE COLLIERY GRADE SIZE

Group 1 G4 AND BELOW 1 11067001 Srinil Enterprises 133 3506 TAWA G7 STEAM

2 11157009 Girdharilal Sugar and Allied Industries Ltd 111 3509 TAWA II G6 STEAM

G6 AND BELOW 3 11147002 Hanuman Chromocoates Ltd 48 3341 NEHARIA UG G8 STEAM

4 11127001 Associated Alcohol & Breweries Ltd 400 3327 MATHANI UG G8G9 MIX

5 11157004 Itarsi Oils and Flours ltd. 576 3222 SAONER UG II G8 STEAM

6 11197001 Prestige Feed Mills Pvt. Ltd 485 3223 SAONER MINE NO.  III G8 STEAM

7 11197002 Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (VF) 865 3347 BARKUI OC G9G9 MIX

8 11147005 Tirupati Starch & Chemicals 410 3283 KAMPTEE UG TO OC G10G11 MIX

9 11047001 Vindhya Papers 126 4501 UMRER OC G8G10 MIX

10 11157014 Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export) 1619 4518 MAKARDHOKRA-I OC G8G10 MIX

11 11237001 Tata International Ltd 99 3333 NEW SETHIA G7G9 MIX

12 11147003 Kasyap Sweetners Ltd 205 3355 SHIVPURI OC PATCHES G7G9 MIX

13 11287001 M.P.Veneers Pvt. Ltd 45 3212 GONDEGAON OC G7G9 MIX

14 11147001 Bansali Engineering Polymers Ltd 88 3225 INDER OCM G7G9 MIX

15 11127003 Vindhyachal Distilleries Ltd 243

Group 2 G8 AND BELOW 1 11157013 Ruchi Soya Industries -(Gate No.3.) 849 3105 DURGAPUR OC (COST PLUS) G11 CRUROM

2 11157005 Khandwa Oils (A unit of Itarsi Oils and Flours Pvt. Ltd.) 320 3210 BHANEGAON OC G12 CRUROM

3 11157007 Kriti Nutrients Ltd. 325 3127 BHATADI (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM

4 11107001 Raymond Ltd., Chhindwara 1167 3615 POUNI OC G8G9 MIX

3283 KAMPTEE UG TO OC G10G11 MIX

3604 SASTI UG G8G8 MIX

3605 SASTI OC G8G10 MIX

4630 BHANDEWADA INCLINE G9G10 MIX

3605 UKNI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM

4501 UMRER OC G8G10 MIX

4518 MAKARDHOKRA-I OC G8G10 MIX

4670 KUMBHARKANI G8G8 MIX

Group 3 G4 AND BELOW 1 12267006 Mahalaxmi Dhatu Udyog Pvt. Ltd 90 3222 SAONER UG II G8 STEAM

2 12267009 Raja Ram Steel Industries Pvt. Ltd 187 3223 SAONER MINE NO.  III G8 STEAM

3 12267018 Ujjawal Ispat Pvt. Ltd 90 3283 KAMPTEE UG TO OC G10G11 MIX

4 12267020 Yash Forgings Pvt. Ltd 51 3604 SASTI UG G8G8 MIX

5 12067002 NECO Ceramics Ltd 24 3605 SASTI OC G8G10 MIX

G6 AND BELOW 6 12287003 Ankit Pulps & Boards Pvt. Ltd., 43 4630 BHANDEWADA INCLINE G9G10 MIX

7 12047003 Hardoli Paper Mills Ltd. 156 4501 UMRER OC G8G10 MIX

8 12047004 Indus Paper Boards Pvt. Ltd., 145 4518 MAKARDHOKRA-I OC G8G10 MIX

9 12047007 Malu Paper Mills Ltd 897 4670 KUMBHARKANI G8G8 MIX

10 12047009 Nice Papers Ltd 288 3612 GOURI EXPN OC G6G9 MIX

11 12047010 Rasik Papers 124 3615 POUNI OC G8G9 MIX

12 12047005 Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd 339

13 12047006 Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd. 645

14 12047008 Nath Pulp & Paper Mills Ltd. 1573

15 5047002 Shah Paper Mills Ltd., 205

16 12047011 SBM Paper Mills Pvt. Ltd. 2050

17 12167001 Aerocom Cushions Pvt. Ltd 33

18 12227001 Bhandara Minerals(P) Ltd 110

19 12197001 B'KAR Products 87

GROUP OF CONSUMERS AND MAPPED SOURCES FOR ALLOCATION FOR THE MONTH OF MAR'17 STATEMENT-D

GROUPING CONSUMER DETAILS ELIGIBLE COLLIERIES, SIZE & GRADES



GROUP NO. FSA GRADE S.NO. CUSTOMER CODE CUSTOMER NAME MSQ COLLIERY CODE ELIGIBLE COLLIERY GRADE SIZE

GROUPING CONSUMER DETAILS ELIGIBLE COLLIERIES, SIZE & GRADES

20 12167002 Hartex Tubes Pvt. Ltd 45

21 12267004 Hindustan Composites Ltd 115

22 12197003 Niraj Food Products 39

23 12287002 Shree Baidyanath Ayurved bhawan Ltd 225

24 12157005 Shyamkala Agro Processors Pvt. Ltd 232

25 12197004 The Maharashtra Agro-Indu.Dev.Corpn.Ltd., 39

26 12197002 Candico(I) Ltd 184

27 12077005 NB Entrepreneurs, Nagpur 52

Group 4 G8 AND BELOW 1 12017011 The Sanjivani(T) Sahakari Karkhana Ltd 1569 3105 DURGAPUR OC (COST PLUS) G11 CRUROM

2 5047001 Daman Ganga Board Mills Ltd., 183 3210 BHANEGAON OC G12 CRUROM

3 5437002 J K Paper Ltd 817 3127 BHATADI (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM

3605 UKNI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM

3615 POUNI OC G8G9 MIX

3283 KAMPTEE UG TO OC G10G11 MIX

3604 SASTI UG G8G8 MIX

3605 SASTI OC G8G10 MIX

4630 BHANDEWADA INCLINE G9G10 MIX

4501 UMRER OC G8G10 MIX

4518 MAKARDHOKRA-I OC G8G10 MIX

4670 KUMBHARKANI G8G8 MIX

Group 5 G4 AND BELOW 1 12037001 Manikgarh Cement 20250 3604 SASTI UG G8G8 MIX

2 12037003 Maratha Cement Works (Unit of Ambuja Cement) 25000 3605 SASTI OC G8G10 MIX

3 12037002 UltraTech Cement Ltd.,(Awarpur Cement) 29439 4630 BHANDEWADA INCLINE G9G10 MIX

4 12037004 ACC Ltd., (Chanda Cement Works) 11939 4518 MAKARDHOKRA-I OC G8G10 MIX

5 12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Ltd. 17190 4501 UMRER OC G8G10 MIX

6 19037001 Mangalam Cement Ltd. 10625 3283 KAMPTEE UG TO OC G10G11 MIX

G6 AND BELOW 8 12407002 Lloyds Metals & Energy Ltd. 14250 3105 DURGAPUR OC (COST PLUS) G11 CRUROM

9 1047001 The Sirpur Paper Mills Ltd., Kagaznagar 2033 4670 KUMBHARKANI G8G8 MIX

10 12017009 Raymonds UCO Denim. (P) Ltd., Yaotmal 1750 3612 GOURI EXPN OC G6G9 MIX

11 12017002 Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd 749 3615 POUNI OC G8G9 MIX

12 12437002 Indo Afrique Paper Mills Ltd., 125 3210 BHANEGAON OC G12 CRUROM

13 5087001 Vardhman Acrylics Ltd. 2244 3605 UKNI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM

14 12048001 Ganga Papers India Ltd. 1538 3127 BHATADI (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM

15 12077003 Raymond UCO Denim Pvt. Ltd 450

Group 6 G8 AND BELOW 1 11017002 Raymonds Ltd., Chindwara 4810 3105 DURGAPUR OC (COST PLUS) G11 CRUROM

2 12017003 Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd., 16083 3210 BHANEGAON OC G12 CRUROM

3 12407001 Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt. Ltd. 1&2 4800 3127 BHATADI (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM

4 12427001 Manikgarh Cement 6275 3605 UKNI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM

5 5017004 Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd., Gujarat 9413

6 5017005 Vardhman Acrylics Ltd., Gujarat 2301

Group 7 ONLY G9 1 12018011 Bilt Graphic Paper Products Ltd.( 1*40MW) 7221

2 12428007 UltraTech Cement Ltd., 1X25 MW CPP 5229

Group 8 ALL GRADES 1 5457002 New Saurashtra Briquetting Industries Association. 6256 3506 TAWA G7 STEAM

2 11457001 Madhya Pradesh Laghu Udyog Nigam Limited 27769 3509 TAWA II G6 STEAM

3341 NEHARIA UG G8 STEAM



GROUP NO. FSA GRADE S.NO. CUSTOMER CODE CUSTOMER NAME MSQ COLLIERY CODE ELIGIBLE COLLIERY GRADE SIZE

GROUPING CONSUMER DETAILS ELIGIBLE COLLIERIES, SIZE & GRADES

3327 MATHANI UG G8G9 MIX

3509 TAWA II G7 CRUROM

3333 NEW SETHIA G7G9 MIX

3355 SHIVPURI OC PATCHES G7G9 MIX

3212 GONDEGAON OC G7G9 MIX

3225 INDER OCM G7G9 MIX

3347 BARKUI OC G9G9 MIX

3283 KAMPTEE UG TO OC G10G11 MIX

3604 SASTI UG G8G8 MIX

3605 SASTI OC G8G10 MIX

4630 BHANDEWADA INCLINE G9G10 MIX

4518 MAKARDHOKRA-I OC G8G10 MIX

4501 UMRER OC G8G10 MIX

3105 DURGAPUR OC (COST PLUS) G11 CRUROM

4670 KUMBHARKANI G8G8 MIX

3210 BHANEGAON OC G12 CRUROM

3127 BHATADI (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM

Group 9 ALL GRADES 1 12457004 MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LTD. (MSMC) 13667 3222 SAONER UG II G8 STEAM

3223 SAONER MINE NO.  III G8 STEAM

3283 KAMPTEE UG TO OC G10G11 MIX

3604 SASTI UG G8G8 MIX

3605 SASTI OC G8G10 MIX

4630 BHANDEWADA INCLINE G9G10 MIX

4670 KUMBHARKANI G8G8 MIX

4518 MAKARDHOKRA-I OC G8G10 MIX

4501 UMRER OC G8G10 MIX

3612 GOURI EXPN OC G6G9 MIX

3615 POUNI OC G8G9 MIX

3605 UKNI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM

3105 DURGAPUR OC (COST PLUS) G11 CRUROM

3210 BHANEGAON OC G12 CRUROM

3127 BHATADI (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM

Group 10 G4 AND BELOW 1 12297002 Chawhan Tiles & Pipe Industries 93

2 12297005 Kothari Potteries and Tiles Works 39

3 12067005 Swastik Pipe Industries 174

G6 AND BELOW 4 12297007 GIMA Manufacturing Pvt Ltd, (Pipe & Tiles Divn, Unit-II) 93

5 12297004 Gramodyog Sangh 9

6 12147003 Maharashtra Carbons Pvt. Ltd 115

7 12297006 Priti & Prashant Industries 99
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